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1. Do you think that the website will be
useful in the establishment of a new EWC?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

YES
NO
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices — Responses —
— YES 100.00% 34
— NO 0.00% 0
Total 34

2. Do you think that the website will be
helpful for managing an EWC?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWBKKIEQr84mJrTiLKMZxtaM_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/data-trends/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWBKKIEQr84mJrTiLKMZxtaM_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWBKKIEQr84mJrTiLKMZxtaM_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#

YES

NO

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices — Responses —
— YES 100.00% 34
— NO 0.00% 0
Total 34
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3. Are you a member of an existing
EWC?
Answered: 34 Skipped: 0
YES

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices . Responses -
— YES 47.06% 16
— NO 52.94% 18
Total 34

Q4 [ Customize ][ Export

)



https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#

4. your Country is:

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0
ITALY
ROMANIA -
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
MALTA -
BELGIUM

OTHER

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices — Responses —
—  ITALY 61.76% 21
—  ROMANIA 14.71% 5
—  NETHERLANDS 8.82% 3
—  SWEDEN 0.00% 0
—  MALTA 14.71% 5
—  BELGIUM 0.00% 0
_  OTHER 0.00% 0
Total 34
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5. Which is your evaluation of the
navigation of the website
http://www.tobeeewc.eu/

Answered: 33 Skipped: 1


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#

Q7

A VALUE FROM 1

TO 5 where 5...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 — 3 - 4 - 5 - Total — Weighted
Average
— AVALUE 0.00% 0.00% 9.09% 45.45% 45.45%

FROM1TO 0 0 3 15 15 33 4.36
5 where 5is
Max

6. Do you think that the supply of
linguistic versions of the website
http://www.tobeeewc.eu/ is appropriate?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 1

A VALUE FROM 1

TO 5 where 5...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 - 2 — 3 — 4 — 5 - Total — Weighted
Average o
A VALUE 0.00% 0.00% 9.09% 27.27% 63.64%
FROM1TO 0 0 3 9 21 33 4.55
5 where 5is
Max

Customize Export


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#

7. Do you deem the Video Clips are
comprehensible for beginners and useful?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 2

A VALUE FROM 1
TO 5 where 5...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 — 3 4 5 Total — | Weighted
Average
— AVALUE 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 25.00% 62.50%
FROM1TO 0 0 4 8 20 32 4.50
5where 5 is
Max

8. Did you deem more useful for your
needs/experience, to browse the contents
by “path” or by “role”? (path) (role) (both)

Answered: 32 Skipped: 2

PATH

ROLE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices — Responses

—  PATH 12.50%


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#

ROLE 9.38%

BOTH 78.13%

Total
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9. How do you assess the practicality of
the manual in English (printed / PDF
support) ?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 2

A VALUE FROM 1
TO 5 where 5...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 — 2 — 3 — 4 5 Total —
_  AVALUE 0.00% 6.25% 15.63% 34.38% 43.75%
FROM1TO 0 2 5 11 14 32
5where 5 is
Max

10. Are you, at present, a follower of the
twitter profile Project To.Be.E.Ewc:
@tobeeewc1 ?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

25

32

Weighted

Average

4.16

10


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/LT0f4P0vkJ_2BkE6616l9iWIY7KIYTddJcVNITmo_2BSNP_2BRjySkqulCsMN5ms6j9gA7#

YES

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices — Responses —
— YES 41.18% 14
— NO 58.82% 20
34

Total




